
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 10 URBAN ALBUMS CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

BORN TO DO IT Craig David1 <P>4 WEA/WAR 2564626792

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

HOT SHOT

MARSHALL MATHERS LP

J LO

COUNTRY GRAMMAR

DEVIL'S NIGHT

SAVE THE LAST DANCE

INVINCIBLE

CHARLIE'S ANGELS

SURVIVOR

Shaggy

Eminem

Jennifer Lopez

Nelly

D-12

Soundtrack

Michael Jackson

Soundtrack

Destiny's Child

UMA

UMA

SBME

INI/UMA

INR/UMA

EMI

SBME

COL/SBME

COL/SBME

<P>3

<P>3

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>2

<P>

<P>2

1127772

4906292

498841.5

1577432

4908972

3663152

495174.2

498478.2

5017032000

© 1988-2002 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




