

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UN</g>	IITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAM</d></p>	OND 500000 UNITS TYTHIS Y	EAR	
ARIA TOP 10 URBAN ALBUMS CHART					2001
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	BORN TO DO IT	Craig David	<p>4</p>	WEA/WAR	2564626792
2	HOT SHOT	Shaggy	<p>3</p>	UMA	1127772
3	MARSHALL MATHERS LP	Eminem	<p>3</p>	UMA	4906292
4	JLO	Jennifer Lopez	<p>2</p>	SBME	498841.5
5	COUNTRY GRAMMAR	Nelly	<p></p>	INI/UMA	1577432
6	DEVIL'S NIGHT	D-12	<p></p>	INR/UMA	4908972
7	SAVE THE LAST DANCE	Soundtrack	<g></g>	EMI	3663152
8	INVINCIBLE	Michael Jackson	<p>2</p>	SBME	495174.2
9	CHARLIE'S ANGELS	Soundtrack	<p></p>	COL/SBME	498478.2
10	SURVIVOR	Destiny's Child	<p>2</p>	COL/SBME	5017032000